Tyro Championship C 2 2020

Name

Memb.

Novice

11-Jan

16-Feb

15-Mar

2-Jun

31-Aug

2-Nov

30-Nov

Totals

total with discard

No.

Glen Mavis

Crieff

Bathgate

Bathgate

Torphicen

Glen Hove

Dumbarton

10

no discard

5from7 to count

Column2

Andrew Steel

7.14

10.00

10.00

27.14

George McLay

7.14

8.75

10.00

25.89

Simon Boak

8.57

2.50

10.00

21.07

Alan Griffith

4.29

8.75

1.67

14.71

Barry Anderson

4.29

5.00

5.00

14.29

Martin Comrie

10.00

10.00

Peter Shickle

8.75

8.75

Ron Murdoch

3.75

3.33

7.08

David Hunter

1.43

1.25

2.68

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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